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Allotment List (Phase-I)
[2601810812] Pune District Education Association s Law College. Hadapsar

LL.B. (3 Yrs.), Un-Aided, English, Co-Education

All Allotted Candidates

Sr. No. Application ID Candidate Name Mobile Number Merit Marks Allotted Type Allotted Medium  Eligible Category  Allotted Category Eligible Quota Allotted Quota Admission Status
1 1323127920 GUJAR ABHIJEET NAMDEO 9423007700 125/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
1323149938 NIRMAL KUMAR 7060075509 120/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN OoMS omMs Not Reported
3 1323122902 NILESH RAJENDRA GAWALI 8600138584 114/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
4 1323105516 SANGVIKAR MANDAR MUKUNDRAO 9028364087 110/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
5 1323147326 AMRESH KUMAR 9970223212 110/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN oMS OMS Not Reported
6 1323108957 KUMAR SUMIT RAMESH 9540668609 109/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN oMS omMs Not Reported
7 1323132936 SAKAT SACHINDEV SURESH 9673637076 107/150 OPEN-General English SC OPEN MS MS Not Reported
8 L323144284 BADE VIREN PRAKASHRAO 8329552115 105/150 OPEN-General English NT 3 (NT-D) OPEN MS MS Not Reported
9 1323137199 MAHAJAN HIMANSHU YASHWANT 9561874101 104/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
10 1323137007 POL SHRIKANT BABAN 9049197711 104/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
11 1323130840 MANE TANAJI KESHAV 9923798752 104/150 OPEN-General English OPEN-EWS OPEN MS MS Not Reported
12 1323141052 PANSARE PRIYANKA VASANTRAO 9561882249 102/150 OPEN-Female English OPEN-EWS OPEN MS MS Not Reported
13 1323150790 M DIWAKARAN 7985826259 102/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN OMS OMS Not Reported
14 1323112923 MOREY MAHENDRA ASHOK 9422797242 101/150 OPEN-General English SC OPEN MS MS Not Reported
15 1323103542 UMA SHANKER PRASAD 8275790739 101/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN OMS OMS Freeze and Paid
16 1323103526 GITTE VIVEK SHRIDHARRAO 8669183755 101/150 OPEN-General English NT 3 (NT-D) OPEN MS MS Not Reported
17 1323138063 SHALAKA RAJIV TOLYE 9823690630 100/150 OPEN-Female English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
18 1323129241 TARANGE VILAS HARIBHAU 9762719873 100/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
19 1323111492 RAUT AVINASH BABASAHEB 8830733739 100/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
20 1323113982 KHADE MANGESH VISHNU 9657362657 100/150 OPEN-General English NT 3 (NT-D) OPEN MS MS Not Reported
21 1323122515 BARVE NIKHIL SUHAS 7972870416 99/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
22 1323142628 SAWANT RAHUL RAMDAS 8999552906 98/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
23 1323123243 THEVAR STEFFY FRANCIS 7875828009 98/150 OPEN-Female English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
24 1323147443  SHIPALKAR ASHUTOSH ASHOK 8530581023 98/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
25 1323128445 ATUL GANPAT BHOSALE 9545408048 98/150 OPEN-General English OPEN-EWS OPEN MS MS Not Reported
26 1323119803 NARUTE PRITHVIRAJ KESHAV 8999571010 97/150 OPEN-General English NT 2 (NT-C) OPEN MS MS Not Reported
27 1323107519 TRIPATHI RISHABH MUKESH 8890557684 97/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN OMS OMS Not Reported
28 1323119118 JADHAV SMITA VIBHAS 7350170293 97/150 OPEN-Female English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
29 1323140644 DHOLE SOURABH MADHAV 9011041413 96/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
30 1323103084 DAS AKSHAYA KUMAR 9776717765 96/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN oMms oMS Not Reported
31 1323124966 MISAL SUVARNA PRAMOD 9860719999 96/150 OPEN-Female English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
32 1323110323 JAGADALE SANJAY SHRIRANG 9673320555 96/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
33 1323114579 JAVALKAR PRADIP VISHNU 8308286464 96/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
34 1323106118 MASOOM PARVEZ 9923084220 95/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN oMms oMS Not Reported
35 1323137908 RODGE SUMIT MILIND 9604730903 95/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
36 1323128572  PATIL SURAJ PANDIT 7030304829 95/150 OPEN-General English OPEN-EWS OPEN MS MS Not Reported
37 1323123154 PANSARE PANKAJ KANIFNATH 9618719860 95/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
38 1323134299 KHENAT SHIVAIJI SHRIRANG 9921755928 95/150 OPEN-General English OBC OPEN MS MS Not Reported
39 1323109155 ABHIJEET BHUJBBAL 9823227657 95/150 OPEN-General English OPEN OPEN MS MS Not Reported
40 1323138267 KHADE YASHWANT SUDHIR 9146665251 94/150 NT 3 (NT-D)-General English NT 3 (NT-D) NT 3 (NT-D) MS MS Not Reported
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1323101581
1323102347
1323139494
1323102144
1323132330
1323103501
1323105043
1323106930
1323100632
1323115358
1323101309
1323113627
1323136214
1323129308
1323144172
1323100900
1323100910
1323114189
1323139841
1323128517
1323114756
1323127347
1323101185
1323118234
1323137798
1323151048
1323130642
1323129957
1323134067
1323122643
1323115366
1323116953
1323142145
1323127121
1323105657
1323103970
1323129089
1323148800
1323142678
1323113286
1323119880
1323133123
1323145951
1323102046
1323115525
1323122776
1323100743
1323140051

APPALARAJU SAMPATHIRAO
PATOLE ABHIJEET AUGUSTIN
KAMBLE OMKAR RAJESH

PANDE PRIYANKA SHIVAJI
KATULE VYANKATESH SHASHIKANT
UPADHYAY MANSI RAJENDRA
AISHWARYA PAWAN PARWAL
BAVKAR GANESH MAHADEO
POTDAR GIRISH PRAKASH
SUMEET KUMAR PATRA
ANSHIKA DHAWAN
BANDGAR SHITAL KALYANARO
SONAWANE JANARDHAN KISAN
MANDALE DHANASHREE MOHAN
GHADGE ANAND LAXMAN

PATIL ATUL SHRIKRISHNA
SHINDE ASHWINEE HIRAMAN
SMITA ABHAYKUMAR SONTAKKE
AVINASH ANANTA SATAV
BANDGAR VISHAL NAMDEO
GHADGE VAIBHAV SHANKAR
KUTE DATTATRAYA SUBHASH
ANKUR KAPIL
DAREKAR SUNIL CHANDRAKANT
CHAVAN RAJENDRA DASHARATH
SHINDE SUMIT TANAJI
JAGDALE ONKAR RAMCHANDRA
ALHAT SUHAS GANGADHAR
BHANDALKAR SAMIR SHIVAJI
JAGTAP NIKITA SHAMRAO
AKSHATA PRAMOD KHEDKAR
KAMBLE INDRAJIT KASHINATH
KAMBLE KIRAN BALASAHEB
REWANWAR DNYANESHWAR NANDKUMAR
YOGITA GAURAV GHOLAP
DEVENDRA KUMAR CHUGH
BHONG RAJU GAUTAM

KIRVE PRASHANT KONDIRAM
JAGTAP HRISHIKESH PRAVIN
PARVATE VIJAY ANKUSH

OJHA KAPILKUMAR KRISHNAKUMAR
DAITHANKAR STUTI SHREEKANT
LEKSHMI PRAKASH

DONGARE AKSHATA SATISH
JAGDALE GIRISHKUMAR NAGNATH
BHUJBAL APURVA SACHIN
KHAMKAR UJWAL BHAUSAHEB
DEOKAR PRIYANKA SHIVAJI

9592878939
7722027730
9604248468
8407992467
7588146567
7389330915
7020057585
8975324457
9028097010
9899667232
7507935929
9503804670
9420480610
8149228125
8788347830
9860564672
9850667303
9730002587
8888880167
9890433548
9359115310
9860650815
9540022566
8208116191
8605759337
7218096007
9730190490
9881944195
7756921225
7057524457
8805101040
9579057538
7057769131
8180041883
9768592483
9923810297
9960803164
9657709311
7588254400
9623200281
8600019836
9763503768
8484846699
7058471494
9421957534
9022480057
7350634173
9561484889
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93/150
93/150
93/150
93/150
92/150
92/150
92/150
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91/150
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91/150
91/150
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90/150
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90/150
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89/150
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89/150
89/150
89/150
88/150
88/150
88/150
88/150
88/150
88/150
87/150
86/150
85/150
85/150
85/150
84/150
84/150
84/150
84/150
84/150
83/150
83/150
83/150
82/150
82/150

OPEN-General
SC-General
SC-General

OPEN-Female

OPEN-EWS-General
OPEN-Female
OPEN-Female

NT 2 (NT-C)-General

OBC-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-Female
SC-General

OPEN-Female

OPEN-EWS-General
OPEN-EWS-General
OPEN-Female
OPEN-Female
OBC-General
NT 2 (NT-C)-General
OPEN-EWS-General
OBC-General
OPEN-General
OPEN-EWS-General
SC-General
OPEN-EWS-General
OPEN-EWS-General
SC-General
DT/ VI-General
OBC-Female
OBC-Female
SC-General
SC-General
OPEN-EWS-General
OPEN-EWS-Female
OPEN-General
OBC-General
OBC-General
OBC-General
OBC-General

OPEN-General
SC-Female

OPEN-General

OPEN-EWS-Female
OBC-General
OBC-Female

SC-Female
OPEN-EWS-Female

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

OPEN
sC
e
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
OPEN
OPEN
NT 2 (NT-C)
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
NT 2 (NT-C)
e
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
OPEN-EWS
OPEN
OPEN
0BC
NT 2 (NT-C)
OPEN-EWS
0BC
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
sC
OPEN-EWS
OPEN-EWS
e
DT/ V)
0BC
0BC
e
sc
OPEN-EWS
OPEN-EWS
OPEN
0BC
0BC
0BC
SBC-OBC
OPEN
e
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
0BC
0BC
e
OPEN-EWS

OPEN
sc
e
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
OPEN
OPEN
NT 2 (NT-C)
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
e
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
OPEN-EWS
OPEN
OPEN
0BC
NT 2 (NT-C)
OPEN-EWS
0BC
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
e
OPEN-EWS
OPEN-EWS
sC
DT/ V)
0BC
0BC
sC
sC
OPEN-EWS
OPEN-EWS
OPEN
0BC
0BC
0BC
0BC
OPEN
sC
OPEN
OPEN-EWS
0BC
0BC
sC
OPEN-EWS

OMS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

oMs

OoMs
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

OoMs
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

oMs
MS
MS
MS
MS

OoMs
MS

OoMs
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

OMS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

OoMS

OMS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

OMS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

OoMS
MS
MS
MS
MS

OoMS
MS

OoMS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
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1323141404
1323117840
1323131795
1323113218
1323147238
1323109592
1323108064
1323129884
1323103715
1323143360
1323117974
1323108582
1323105328
1323111713
1323128802
1323144862
1323129100
1323102659
1323128604
1323151846

PANGARKAR DIPALI BAPU
HARPALE RANI BALASAHEB
ARCHANA SATISH JAMBHULKAR
SHELKE VIKAS SHIVAJI

POTDAR PRASHANT SUBHASH
JADHAV KARTIK BHAGVAN
VIKRANT

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
GADEKAR ABHISHEK VITTHAL
BADE VIDYA SHANKAR
CHORAMALE SHITAL LAXMAN
KESHAV KUMAR

GEDAM PRATIK URKUDA

KOKANE VISHAL RAMNATH
HARISHCHANDRE PRIYA PRASHANT
MESHRAM PRUTHVIRAJ AJABRAO
TIDEKAR TANISHA RAKESH
GAIKWAD RAMDAS BHAGWAN
KALE NITESH PRAKASH

GONTE PRIYANKA MACHINDRA

7757063235
9028802599
9011095222
9881159252
9359134456
8483050921
9813958900
6394380866
9657734919
8857902145
8087298472
9625843506
9561187183
8530828663
8850009830
8149263463
8625078574
9881545207
8552862087
9356966754

82/150
82/150
82/150
81/150
81/150
81/150
81/150
80/150
80/150
80/150
80/150
79/150
78/150
75/150
74/150
73/150
67/150
58/150
57/150
37/150

OPEN-EWS-Female
OBC-Female
SC-Female
OBC-General
OBC-General
OBC-General
OPEN-General
OPEN-General
NT 1 (NT-B)-General
NT 3 (NT-D)-Female
NT 2 (NT-C)-Female
OPEN-General
ST-General
ST-General
NT 1 (NT-B)-Female
ST-General
DT/ VJ-Female

OPEN-General--Defence

ST-General
ST-Female

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

OPEN-EWS
0BC
e
0BC
0BC
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
NT 1 (NT-B)
NT 3 (NT-D)
NT 2 (NT-C)
OPEN
ST
ST
NT 1 (NT-B)
ST
DT/ V)
OPEN
ST
ST

OPEN-EWS
0BC
e
0BC
0BC
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
NT 1 (NT-B)
NT 3 (NT-D)
NT 2 (NT-C)
OPEN
ST
ST
NT 1 (NT-B)
ST
DT/ V)
OPEN
ST
ST

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
OoMsS
oMs
MS
MS
MS
oMs
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
OMS
OoMS
MS
MS
MS
OoMS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported




